User Guide
Pall Advanta™ Electrical Trace Heaters
USD 2516  Rev A
Table of Contents Page i
Table of Contents
Table of Contents
1. Introduction.........................................................................................................1
1.1 Description...........................................................................................................................1

7. Spare Parts
When ordering spare parts, refer to Pall part numbers ACS0796AA 110Vac AB05 160W silicone heating jacket
Table 9: Ordering Information
ACS0828AA 110V ac AB05 160W silicone heating jacket Canadian
ACS0656AA 110V ac AB1 300W silicone heating jacket
ACS0790AA 110V ac AB1 300W silicone heating jacket Canadian
ACS0667AA 110V ac AB2 600W silicone heating jacket
ACS0829AA 110V ac AB2 600W silicone heating jacket Canadian
ACS0805AA 110V ac AB3 800W silicone heating jacket
ACS0832AA 110V ac AB3 800W silicone heating jacket Canadian
ACS0859AA Temperature Control Unit 110/240V Centigrade Display
ACS0860AA Temperature Controller 110/240V Fahrenheit Display
ACS0735AA 110V ac SLK702 90W silicone heating jacket
ACS0830AA 110V ac SLK702 90W silicone heating jacket Canadian
ACS0797AA 240V ac AB05 160W silicone heating jacket
ACS0627AA 240V ac AB1 300W silicone heating jacket
ACS0666AA 240V ac AB2 600W silicone heating jacket
ACS0806AA 240V ac AB3 800W silicone heating jacket
ACS0736AA 240V ac SLK702 90W silicone heating jacket
ACS0865AA Temperature and Power Connector Cable 10 m
ACS0864AA Temperature and Power Connector Cable 2 m
ACS0862AA Power Cable 2 m European Schuko
ACS0861AA Power Cable 2 m UK BS1363/A
ACS0863AA Power cable 2 m US 3 Pin IEC/3
ACS0792AA Cable Supply 2 m long Canadian
ACS0824AA Cable Supply10 m long Canadian
ACS0877GA In-Line Flex Mounting Connector — 3-pole, screw termination, socket contacts
ACS0878GA Flex Mounting Connector Bulgin — 3-pole, screw termination, pin contacts
ACS0879GA In-Line Flex Mounting Connector — 2-pole, screw termination, socket contacts
ACS0880GA Flex Mounting Connector — 2-pole screw termination, pin contacts
ACS0881GA Flex Mounting Connector Bulgin — 3-pole, screw termination, socket contacts
ACS0882GA Flex Mounting Connector — 4-pole, screw termination, socket contacts
LP00757 User Guide USD 2516 Rev A and Packing
LED Lamps Page 13
8. Electrical Schematic of the Controller
earth = ground